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In addition, in order to balance instructional minutes for ​secondary ​students within each course in their 
schedule, the following adjustments have been made to the calendar.  Watch for further information from your 
child’s school regarding which days he or she will attend in person. 
 

 
 
Additional schedule shifts may be necessary to balance the secondary schedule for the remainder of the 
semester.  Those shifts will be announced once they have been finalized.  

January 29 Kindergarten/Junior Kindergarten registration opens 

January 29 Resident Open Enrollment opens 

February 3 No school for students; Teachers - full day 
 

February 13 - 21 
 

Mid-Winter Break 
 

February 19 
 

Junior Kindergarten Registrations due 
 

February 26 
 

Resident Open Enrollment paperwork due 
 

March 2 
 

No school for students-All Teacher Professional Development Day 
 

March 19 
 

Elementary Students ½ Day; Elementary Teachers - full day 
 

March 24 
 

No school for students; Teachers - full day 
 

April 2 
 

No school – Good Friday  
 

April 3 - 11 
 

Spring Break  
 

April 21 
 

No school for students; Teachers - full day 
 

May 31 
 

No school – Memorial Day 
 

June 4 
 

Last day of school for seniors 
 

June 16 - 18 
 

Students ½ Day; Teachers – full day  

Week of March 1st: 
Monday, March 1- blocks 1-3 
Tuesday, March 2- ​No school​- Staff PD 
Wednesday, March 3- blocks 4-6 
Thursday, March 4- blocks 1-3 
Friday, March 5- blocks 4-6 
 

Week of March 29th:  
Monday, March 29- blocks 1-3 
Tuesday, March 30- blocks 4-6 
Wednesday, March 31- blocks 1-3 
Thursday, April 1- blocks 4-6 
Friday, April 2- ​No school​- Good Friday 


